

CIPP UV LINING REHABILITATION OF SEWERS PHASE 2 - 2024

CONTRACT NO. 9535

DATE: 11/21/24

Item	Quantity	Visu-Sewer, LLC		Hydro-Klean, LLC	Michels Trenchless, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$8,500.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,105.93	\$27,886.00
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	3008.00	\$65.00	\$195,520.00	\$80.00	\$99.00
50904 - 50903 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. - L.F.	1393.00	\$75.00	\$104,475.00	\$92.60	\$122.00
50905 - 50905 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. - L.F.	981.00	\$130.00	\$127,530.00	\$103.30	\$148.00
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH	18.00	\$250.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$580.00
90001 - REMOVE EXCESS CIPP SHORTLINER MATERIAL - EACH	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,417.00
7 Items	Totals		\$469,525.00	\$496,875.03	\$664,169.00